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Janet Pollock





Health Care Excel

1951 Bishop Lane, Suite 300

P.O. Box 35035

Louisville, KY  40232-5035

Telephone:
502-454-5112
E-mail:

jpollock@kyqio.sdps.org
Don Shields, Jay Thompson, Bobby Cooley

Office of Insurance

P.O. Box 517

Frankfort, KY  40602

Telephone:
502-564-6088

E-mail:

Don.Shields@ky.gov
Jay.Thompson@ky.gov
Bobby.Cooley@ky.gov
Kathleen Beyer

Social Security Administration
601 W. Broadway

Louisville, KY  40202

Telephone:
502-582-5950

E-mail:

Kathleen.Beyer@ssa.gov
Gina Shatara

American Cancer Society

6612 Dixie Highway, Suite 2A

Florence, KY  41042-2100

Telephone:
859-372-7884

E-mail:

gina.shatara@cancer.org
Debbie Keith (Ext 4246) or Rachel Sweasy (Ext 3211)
Cabinet for Health and Family Services

Department for Medicaid Services
275 East Main Street, 6W-C
Frankfort, KY  40621

Telephone:
502-564-6204

E-mail:

Debbie.Keith@ky.gov


RachelJ.Sweasy@ky.gov
Cheryl Bentley

Cabinet for Health and Family Services

Division of Aging Services

275 East Main Street, 3W-F

Frankfort, KY  40621

Telephone:
502-564-6930

E-mail:

Cheryl.Bentley@ky.gov
Michael Dorris, Medicare Congressional Outreach Liaison
National Government Services

8115 Knue Road

Indianapolis, IN  46250

Telephone:
317-595-4733

Cell:

317-502-8517

E-mail:

michael.dorris@anthem.com
Jennifer Fahey, Social Service Program Coordinator
Kentucky Senior Medicare Patrol

Louisville Metro Government

Department of Housing and Family Services

Office for Aging and Disabled Citizens

1200 South Third Street

Louisville, KY  40203

Telephone:
502-574-1157 Ext 333

FAX:

502-634-1546

E-mail:

Jennifer.fahey@louisvilleky.gov
